
ISIN Fondo
data inizio 
validità

% media white 
list 

LIE al 20% LIE al 26%

IT0000382603 SYMPHONIA PATRIMONIO ATTIVO 01/07/2025 42.250 84.157% 78.064%

IT0001318242 SYMPHONIA OBBLIGAZIONARIO RISPARMIO 01/07/2025 39.450 85.207% 79.518%

IT0004764392 SYMPHONIA AZIONARIO TREND GLOBALE 01/07/2025 1.200 99.551% 99.377%

IT0004822646 SYMPHONIA FINAN BOND OPPORTUNITY 01/07/2025 4.900 98.163% 97.456%

IT0004464233 SYMPHONIA AZ. SMALL CAP ITALIA 01/07/2025 0.000 100.000% 100.000%
IT0005622821 SYMPHONIA OBBLIGAZIONARIO CORPORATE ITALIA 01/07/2025 28.200 89.425% 85.359%
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ISIN Fondo data inizio 
validità

% media white 
list 

LIE al 20% LIE al 26%

IT0005154080 SYMPHONIA AZIONARIO TREND GLOBALE I 01/07/2025 1.200 99.551% 99.377%

IT0005154254 SYMPHONIA PATRIMONIO ATTIVO I 01/07/2025 42.250 84.157% 78.064%

IT0005154403 SYMPHONIA FINAN BOND OPPORTUNITY I 01/07/2025 4.900 98.163% 97.456%

IT0005154445 SYMPHONIA AZ. SMALL CAP ITALIA I 01/07/2025 0.000 100.000% 100.000%
IT0005621682 SYMPHONIA OBBLIGAZIONARIO CORP ITALIA I 01/07/2025 28.200 89.425% 85.359%

CERTIFICAZIONE FISCALE FONDI SYMPHONIA SGR - CLASSE "I"
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validità

% media white 
list 

LIE al 20% LIE al 26%

IT0005154106 SYMPHONIA AZIONARIO TREND GLOBALE P 01/07/2025 1.200 99.551% 99.377%

IT0005154270 SYMPHONIA PATRIMONIO ATTIVO P 01/07/2025 42.250 84.157% 78.064%

IT0005154429 SYMPHONIA FINAN BOND OPPORTUNITY P 01/07/2025 4.900 98.163% 97.456%

IT0005154460 SYMPHONIA AZ. SMALL CAP ITALIA P 01/07/2025 0.000 100.000% 100.000%

CERTIFICAZIONE FISCALE FONDI SYMPHONIA SGR - CLASSE "P"
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list 

LIE al 20% LIE al 26%

IT0005246373 SYMPHONIA AZ. SMALL CAP ITALIA PIR 01/07/2025 0.000 100.000% 100.000%

IT0005621724 SYMPHONIA OBBLIGAZIONARIO CORP ITALIA PIR 01/07/2025 28.200 89.425% 85.359%

IT0005621807 SYMPHONIA OBBLIGAZIONARIO CORP ITALIA RD PIR 01/07/2025 28.200 89.425% 85.359%

CERTIFICAZIONE FISCALE FONDI SYMPHONIA SGR - CLASSE "PIR"
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LIE al 20% LIE al 26%

IT0005542557 SYMPHONIA FINAN BOND OPPORTUNITY RD 01/07/2025 4.900 98.163% 97.456%

IT0005621781 SYMPHONIA OBBLIGAZIONARIO CORP ITALIA RD 01/07/2025 28.200 89.425% 85.359%

CERTIFICAZIONE FISCALE FONDI SYMPHONIA SGR - CLASSE "RD"
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